Run - 429 BEATTIE PM A OUTBOUND 8/24/2023 - 5/31/2024

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

Driver: Vehicle: 429
Time: 1 hr 23 min Distance: 22.56 mi Student Crossing <X>
Students: 0/0 Description: BEATTIE PM BUS A ALTERNATE OUTBOUND

#1 - 2:30 PM - AW BEATTIE TECH / 9600 BABCOCK BLVD

#2 -2:41 PM-W SUTTER RD & CLEARVIEW DR (SW) / Clearview Dr & W Sutter Rd
#3 - 2:43 PM - PHILLIPS AVE & HARTLE RD (NNW) / Hartle Rd & Phillips Ave

#4 - 2:48 PM - SANDY DR & ANDREW DR (NW) / Andrew Dr & Sandy Dr

#5 - 2:49 PM - FORLIVIEW RD & TARTLINE DR (NNW)

#6 - 2:53 PM - WIBLE RUN RD & ASH DR (WNW) / Ash Dr & Wible Run Rd

#7 - 2.55 PM - Shaler Area High School - Front (NNE) / Shaler Area High School Front
#8 - 3:00 PM - COLONY OAKS DR & WESTMINSTER PL (NW)

#9 - 3:05 PM - VENANGO AVE & SCHMITT AVE (NE) / Schmitt Ave & Venango Ave
#10 - 3:07 PM - MARY AVE & MARGARET ST (WSW) / Margaret St & Mary Ave

#11 - 3:10 PM - WIBLE RUN RD & HILLWOOD RD (SSW) / Hillwood Rd & Wible Run Rd
#12 - 3:16 PM - Steedle's/1149 Evergreen Ave

#13 - 3:18 PM - HAWTHORNE RD & OAKWOOD SQ (SSW) / EImwood Rd & Hawthorne Rd &
Oakwood Sq

#14 - 3:20 PM - SOOSE RD & HEATHER DR (SSE) / Heather Dr & Soose Rd

#15 - 3:25 PM - CHERRY CITY FIRE HALL (W) / PARKER ST & KOEHLER ST

#16 - 3:27 PM - KOEHLER ST & FRIDAY RD (NW) / Friday Rd & Koehler St & Washington St
#17 - 3:29 PM - FRIDAY RD & HIRAM ST (NE)

#18 - 3:30 PM - EVERGREEN AVE & KLOPFER ST (SE)

#19 - 3:31 PM - NORTH AVE & ELIZABETH ST (NNW) / Elizabeth St & North Ave

#20 - 3:32 PM - NORTH AVE & LINCOLN AVE (NNE) / Lincoln Ave & North Ave

#21 - 3:33 PM - SPRING ST & STANTON AVE (ENE)

#22 - 3:39 PM - MOUNT TROY RD & ST. MATTHEW PARISH/ST ALOYSIUS CAMPUS (N)
#23 - 3:42 PM - RAMAGE RD & CHERRYWOOD DR (NNE)

#24 - 3:43 PM - RAMAGE RD & CHARLEMMA DR (E)

#25 - 3:53 PM - PITTVIEW AVE & MOUNT TROY RD (SW) / Mount Troy Rd & Pittview Ave

3/20/2024 3:32:22 PM 429 BEATTIE PM A OUTBOUND lof1l



